
NON FR WEM 2 PCS ( PANT & SHIRT)
100% CTN

COLORS

NAVY BLUE - ROYAL BLUE

RED - ORANGE - KHAKI

Weight:  200 GSM, 

Weave:  2/1S Twill

Fabric Specification

Breathable, Soft to wear & Fantastic to Touch 
Superior colorfastness 
3% washing shrinkage
Properties lasts lifetime of the fabric
Additional tool pockets at sleeves & bottom side seams
2.5 CM Reflective Tape with 330cd/lx.m2 reflection value
Additional Adjustment for fitting at cuff.
Elasticated waist for Close fitting.
Chest Pockets with flaps & Plastic buttons 
Bartack at all stress point

Product Features

Care Instructions
Maximum washing temperature 60oc normal process

Do not bleach

Professional dry cleaning

Do not tumble dry.

49

SIZE RANGE (CM)

SIZE WAIST
(HALF)

SHIRTPANT

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

6XL

7XL

8XL

9XL

43.00

45.00

47.00

49.00

51.00

53.00

55.00

57.00

59.00

61.00

63.00

65.00

42.00

43.00

44.00

45.00

46.00

47.00

48.00

49.00

50.00

51.00

52.00

53.00

COLLAR/NECK
LENGTH


