

# NON FR WEM 2 PCS ( PANT & SHIRT)

## 100% CTN



### Fabric Specification

- **Weight:** 200 GSM,
- **Weave:** 2/1S Twill

### Care Instructions

- 🧺 Maximum washing temperature 60°C normal process
- ⊗ Do not bleach
- Ⓟ Professional dry cleaning
- ⊗ Do not tumble dry.

### Product Features

- Breathable, Soft to wear & Fantastic to Touch
- Superior colorfastness
- 3% washing shrinkage
- Properties lasts lifetime of the fabric
- Additional tool pockets at sleeves & bottom side seams
- 2.5 CM Reflective Tape with 330cd/lx.m2 reflection value
- Additional Adjustment for fitting at cuff.
- Elasticated waist for Close fitting.
- Chest Pockets with flaps & Plastic buttons
- Bartack at all stress point

### COLORS

NAVY BLUE - ROYAL BLUE  
RED - ORANGE - KHAKI

### SIZE RANGE (CM)

SIZE	PANT		SHIRT	
	WAIST (HALF)	COLLAR/NECK LENGTH	COLLAR/NECK LENGTH	COLLAR/NECK LENGTH
S	43.00	42.00		
M	45.00	43.00		
L	47.00	44.00		
XL	49.00	45.00		
2XL	51.00	46.00		
3XL	53.00	47.00		
4XL	55.00	48.00		
5XL	57.00	49.00		
6XL	59.00	50.00		
7XL	61.00	51.00		
8XL	63.00	52.00		
9XL	65.00	53.00		